
Steering Committee 

Dr. Siswanto, M.Pd  

Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta, 

 Indonesia. 

 siswanto@uny.ac.id 

 

Prof. Setyabudi Indartono, Ph.D.  

Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta,  

Indonesia.  

setyabudi_indartono@uny.ac.id 

 

 

Head of ICEBESS Committee 

Rr. Chusnu Syarifa Diah Kusuma, M.Si. 

 Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta,  

Indonesia. 

 chusnu@uny.ac.id 

 

 

Head of ACOMC Committee 

Budi Tiara Novitasari, M.Si.  

Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta, 

 Indonesia.  

budi.tiara@uny.ac.id 

 

 

Organizing Committee 

Nindya Nuriswati Laili, S.E., 

M.Sc. Universitas Negeri 

Yogyakarta, 

 Indonesia.  

nindya.nl@uny.ac.id 

 

Dr. Kiromim Baroroh, 

S.Pd.,M.Pd. Universitas Negeri 

Yogyakarta,  

Indonesia.  

kiromim_b@uny.ac.id 

 

Penny Rahmawaty, S.E., 

M.Si. Universitas Negeri 

Yogyakarta,  

Indonesia. 

penny_rahmawaty@uny.ac.id 

 

Publication Committee 

Yuliansah, S.Pd., M.Pd.  

Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta,  

Indonesia.  

yuliansah@uny.ac.id 

 

Yudit Ayu Respati, S.E., M.Si. 

 Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta, 

 Indonesia.  

yudit.ayu@uny.ac.id 

 

Wahyu Rusdiyanto, S.Pd., M.M.  

Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta,  

Indonesia.  

wahyu_rusdiyanto@uny.ac.id 

 

Mahendra Ryansa Gallen Gagah Pratama, S.E., 

M.Sc. Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta,  

Indonesia. 

 gallenpratama@uny.ac.id

 

mailto:siswanto@uny.ac.id
mailto:setyabudi_indartono@uny.ac.id
mailto:chusnu@uny.ac.id
mailto:budi.tiara@uny.ac.id
mailto:nindya.nl@uny.ac.id
mailto:kiromim_b@uny.ac.id
mailto:penny_rahmawaty@uny.ac.id
mailto:yuliansah@uny.ac.id
mailto:yudit.ayu@uny.ac.id
mailto:wahyu_rusdiyanto@uny.ac.id
mailto:gallenpratama@uny.ac.id


 

Reviewers 

Dr. Ratna Candra Sari, S.E., 

M.Si., CA, CFP. Universitas 

Negeri Yogyakarta,  

Indonesia. 

ratna_candrasari@uny.ac.id 

Dr. Daru Wahyuni, 

S.E.,M.Si. Universitas Negeri 

Yogyakarta,  

Indonesia. 

daru_wahyuni@uny.ac.id 

Dra. Isroah, M.Si.  
Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta, 

Indonesi.  

isroah_uny.ac.id 

 

Mustofa, S.Pd, M.Sc. 
Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta, 

 Indonesia.  

mustofa@uny.ac.id 

 

Dr. Denies Priantinah, S.E., 

M.Si., Ak. Universitas Negeri 

Yogyakarta, 

 Indonesia. 

denies_priantinah@uny.ac.id 

Muniya Alteza, SE., M.Si. 
Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta,  

Indonesia.  

 m_alteza@uny.ac.id 

 

Dr. Tony Wijaya, S.E., M.M. 
Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta, 

 Indonesia.  

tony@uny.ac.id 

 

Andreas Mahendro 

Kuncoro, S.T., M.Sc., Ph.D. 
Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta,  

Indonesia. 

andre.kuncoro@uny.ac.id 

Aula Ahmad Hafidh Saiful 

Fikri, SE.,M.Si. Universitas 

Negeri Yogyakarta,  

Indonesia.  

aula_hsf@uny.ac.id 

 

 

Affiliates 

Dr. Ayub Khan Dawood 
B.S.Abdur Rahman Crescent 

Institute of Science & 

Technology,  

Indonesia, 

ayubkhan@crescent.education 

Dr. Ganesan  
VIT Busines School,  

India,  

pganesan@vit.ac.in 

 

Dr. Samsudin Wahab 
Universiti Teknologi MARA, 

Malaysia, 

samsudinphd@yahoo.com 

 

Risma Wira Bharata M.Sc  

Universitas Tidar,  

Indonesia. 

 

Samsul Anwar, MBA.  

Universitas Wiralodra,  

Indonesia 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:ratna_candrasari@uny.ac.id
mailto:daru_wahyuni@uny.ac.id
mailto:mustofa@uny.ac.id
mailto:denies_priantinah@uny.ac.id
mailto:m_alteza@uny.ac.id
mailto:tony@uny.ac.id
mailto:andre.kuncoro@uny.ac.id
mailto:aula_hsf@uny.ac.id
mailto:ayubkhan@crescent.education
mailto:pganesan@vit.ac.in
mailto:samsudinphd@yahoo.com


 

 

 

Publisher:   Global Journal of Advanced Research, Vill. Khela, P.O. 

Chohan, Teh & Dist Amritsar, Punjab, India- 143149.  

 

Journal Customer Services: 

 

For ordering information, claims and any enquiry concerning 

your journal subscription please go to 

http://gjar.org/contectus.aspx   

 

Contact Email Address:              gjareditor@gmail.com & editor@gjar.org 

 

 Website of Journal:                         www.gjar.org   

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

http://gjar.org/contectus.aspx
mailto:gjareditor@gmail.com
mailto:editor@gjar.org
http://www.gjar.org/

